
TPA PE FIXTURES 2023 – 2024 
Teacher Colour Codes 

LOC – Yellow 

NEW – Pink  

GOM – Green 
CUR – Red 

TUTT – Blue 

HOU/BAI – White. 

 

 

Date  Day  Discipline  Age Group  Teacher  Location  Minibus  - 
Booked from 
2:30pm. 

25/9/23   Monday  Football (F)  U16  
Y10+11  

CUR  TPA  N/A  

25/9/23  Monday  Netball   U16 Y10/11  
  

GOM  Trafalgar  TPA  

28/9/23  Thursday  Rugby  U14 Y9  
  

TUTT  Springfield  NHO  

28/9/23  Thursday  Football  U12 Y7   BAI  TPA  N/A  

2/10/23  Monday  Netball   U14 Y9  
  

GOM  Trafalgar  TPA  

4/10/23  
OPEN 
EVENING 

Wednesday 
REARRANGEDTBC  

Football  U12 Y7  HOU & BAI  TPA  N/A  

5/10/23  Thursday   Rugby  U13 Y8  
  

GOM  Springfield  TPA- Share 
CUR 

5/10/23  Thursday  Football (F)  U13   CUR  Springfield   YES - TPA  

9/10/23  Monday  Netball   U13 Y8  
  

GOM  Trafalgar  TPA  

9/10/23  Monday  Basketball  Mixed U13 & 
U14 (x2 
teams)  
  

TUTT  Castleview  M3  

9/10/23  Monday  Football (F)  U12,U13, U14  CUR  ALNS  TBC 

10/10/23  Tuesday   ??? Football (F)  U14/U15/U16   CUR  Springfield  TPA  

10/10/23 Tuesday Football  U14 - Y9 GOM TPA versus 
Springfield 

N/A 

11/10/23 Wednesday 

REARRANGED TBC 

Football U12 Y7 TUTT TPA N/A 

12/10/23  Thursday   Rugby  U12 Y7  TUTT  Springfield  NHPA  

12/10/23 Thursday Football  U12 Y7 HOU & BAI Springfield Yes - NHPA 

16/10/23  Monday  Netball   U12 Y7  GOM  Trafalgar  TPA  

All fixtures start at 3:30pm unless communicated by opponents.  

*Private School fixtures – Buses booked from 1:30pm – 5:30pm* 



17/10/23  Tuesday  Football   
14:30 KO  

U14 - Y9  GOM  Boundary Oak 
School  

TPA Bus  

18/10/23  Wednesday   Badminton  U12 – U14   
Y7 – 9   

CUR St.Edmund’s  TPA  

19/10/23  Thursday  Athletics Fun 
Run  

TBC  LOC  PGS  NHPS  

19/10/23 Thursday Football U15 - Y10 TUT Miltoncross N/A 

23/10/23  H                A         L     F                 T         E            R     M   

01/11/23  Wednesday  Badminton  U12/U13/U14  LOC/NEW  St.Edmund’s  TBC  

6/11/23 Monday Football  U14- Y9 
League 

GOM Priory School TPA 

08/11/23  Wednesday  Badminton  U12/13/U14  LOC/NEW  St.Edmund’s  TPA  

08/11/23 Wednesday Football U15 TUTT Admiral TPA 

9/11/23  Thursday  Football (F)  U12 & U13  CUR  Springfield  TPA 

10/11/23 Friday Football U12 TUTT Milton Cross TBC 

13/11/23 Monday Football  
 

U14 - Y9 GOM TPA vs St.Ed’s TBC 

14/11/23  Tuesday  Football (F)  U14 & U15  CUR  Springfield  TPA 

14/11/23 Tuesday Football  U12 TUTT Edmunds TPA 

15/11/23  Wednesday  Basketball (M)  U15 & U16  TUTT  ALNS  TPA  

17/11/23 Friday Football  U14 Y9 GOM MX TPA 

20/11/23  Monday  Netball League  U12 & U13  GOM  Trafalgar  TPA  

20/11/23 Monday Football U15 Y10 TUTT Priory TBC 

STAFF CPD Tuesday Basketball 
Friendly 

U12/U13 

U14 

GOM TPA vs 
Castleview 

@TPA 

22/11/23  Wednesday  Basketball (M)  U14 - Y9  TUTT  ALNS  TPA 

27/11/23 Monday Football (M) U15 TUTT Priroy TBC 

28/11/23 Tuesday 

CASTLEVIEW 
REARANGED 

Basketball  -
Females ONLY 

U12 & U13 GOM/NEW TPA vs 
Castleview 

@TPA 

29/11/23  Wednesday  
NI BUS 

Basketball  (M)  U12/U13 - 
Y7/8  

GOM /TUTT ALNS  TPA 

30/11/23  Thursday  Football (F)  U12 & U13  CUR  Springfield  TPA 

4/12/23  Monday  
TRAF INSET DAY 

Netball League  U14 & U15 –   GOM  Trafalgar  TPA 

5/12/23 

TUTT ECT 

Tuesday Football  

TPA INJURIES 

U14 Y9 GOM ALNS 
 

TPA 

6/12/23  Wednesday  Badminton  U14/U15/U16  LOC  St.Edmund’s  TPA  

13/12/23  Wednesday  Badminton  U14/U15/16  LOC  St.Edmund’s  TPA   

13/12/23 Wednesday Football U15 TUTT Trafalgar TBC 



15/12/23  Friday  Santa Dash  TBC  TBC  TBC  TBC  ??? 

18/12/23  C      H          R  I            S  T         M     A   S      H  O        L      I  D     A     Y   

3/1/24  Wednesday  Badminton  U14/U15/U16  LOC  St.Edmund’s  TBC  

4/1/24 Thursday  

??? 

Football (M) Y8  CUR  MX  TPA 

10/1/24 Wednesday Football (M) Y10 TUT MX TPA 

10/1/24 Wednesday Football  
WALKOVER 

Y9 GOM ALNS vs MF TBC 

17/1/24  Wednesday  Basketball (F)  U15/U16  TUTT  ALNS  TBC  

22/1/24 Monday Badminton KS3 @ 1:30pm GOM Westgate  TBC 

24/1/24  Wednesday  Basketball (F)  U14 - Y9  TUTT  ALNS  TBC/ PARENTS 
EVENING  

29/1/24 Monday Netball  Y9 - Y11 GOM Trafalgar TBC 

12/2/24  S           P  R          I  N           G        H        A  L       F      T   E    R      M  

21/2/24 
 

Wednesday 
 

Football U15 TUTT Springfield TBC 

28/2/24  
Y7 PEVE 

Wednesday  
Y7 PROGRESS 
EVENING 

Trampolining  U12 - U16  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

28/2/24 

ECT 
Training all 
day  

Wednesday  
 
Y7 PROGRESS 
EVENING 

Rugby 7s  U12  TUTT  Boundary 
Oak  

TPA  

29/2/24  Thursday  Rugby  U14  TUTT  Springfield  TBC  

4/3/24  Monday  Netball League  U12 & U13  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

4/3/24 Monday Basketball 1 X U12 & 1 X 
U13(Males) 

GOM Castleview or 
TPA 

TBC 

5/3/24  Tuesday  Rugby 7s  U14  TUTT  Boundary 
Oak  

TPA  

5/3/24  Tuesday  Netball Festival  U15/U16  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

7/3/24  Thursday  Rugby   U13 - Y8  GOM  Springfield  TBC  

11/3/24 Monday Basketball 1X U12 & 1 X 
U13 (Females) 

GOM Castleview TBC 

12/3/24  
TUTT ECT 

Tuesday  Netball Festival  U14 - Y9  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

12/3/24 

TUTT ECT  
Tuesday  Rugby 7s  U16  CUR  Boundary 

Oak  
TPA  

13/3/24  Wednesday  Football (Female) U13/U12 CUR  Football TPA 

13/3/23 Wednesday Football 7s U16 TUTT John Jenkins PBRIDGE 

14/3/24  Thursday  Rugby  U12 - Y7  TUTT  Springfield  TBC  

19/3/24  Tuesday  
CANCELLED by 
TRAFL. 

Netball Festival  U13 - Y8  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  



18/3/24 Monday Football  U13/U12 GOM CVA TBC 

19/3/24 Tuesday Football  U14  GOM/TUTT?  TPA N/A 

22/3/24 Friday Football U15 TUTT St Eds/HMS 
Tameire 

TBC 

25/3/24 Monday Netball  U14 & U15 GOM Trafalgar TPA 

26/3/24 

MAT 
MEET  

Tuesday  Netball Festival  U12 - Y7  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

27/3/24  Wednesday  Dodgeball  U13 - Y8  Driver + 
NEW  

St.Edmund’s  TBC  

28/3/24  Thursday  Dodgeball   U12 - Y7  Driver + 
NEW  

St.Edmund’s  TBC  

‘1/4/23E  A  S  T  E  R  H  

O  L  I  D  A  Y  S  

18/4/24  
  

Thursday  Football 5 – a – 
side (C&D 
Teams)  

U15 - Y10  CUR  Miltoncross  TBC  

23/4/24  Tuesday  Hockey Festival  12/U13  GOM  ALNS  TBC  

25/4/24  Thursday  Football 5 – a – 
side (C&D 
Teams)  

U14 - Y9  GOM  Miltoncross   TBC  

02/5/24  Thursday  Football 5-a-side 
(C&D Teams)  

U13 - Y8  CUR  Miltoncross  TBC  

07/5/24  Tuesday  Rounders  U15 - Y10  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

09/5/24   Thursday   Football 5-a-sid 
(C&D Teams)  

U12 - Y7  TUTT  Miltoncross  TBC  

14/5/24  
TUTT ECT 

Tuesday   Rounders  U13 - Y8  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

14/5/24 Tuesday Athletics U15  LOC TBC TBC 

15/5/24  Wednesday  Girls’ Cricket  U12& U13  NEW  TPA  N/A  

16/5/24 Thursday Athletics U13 LOC TBC TBC 

22/5/24  Wednesday  Girls’ Cricket  U14 & U15  NEW  TPA  N/A  

27/5/24  H A  L F  T    E   R   M  

4/6/24  Tuesday  Rounders  U14 - Y9  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

5/6/24  Wednesday  Handball  TBC  TUTT  St.Edmund’s  TBC  

11/6/24  Tuesday  Rounders  U12 - Y7  GOM  Trafalgar  TBC  

27/6/24  Thursday  ATHLETICS 
CHAMPIONSHIPS  

ALL YEARS  TPA PE 
TEAM  

Mountbatten 
(TBC)  

TBC  

 


